Saturday, October 20, 2012
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Shelley Permann
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 26003  Wedgi e 44. 39 2 3 1 1 33
2 26015 Lot us 48.73 0 3 2 1 22
3 26013 Ilia 46. 58 0 1 1 0 8
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Shelley Permann
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 22100 Kar ma 40. 30 2 3 2 4 39
2 22085 Nakoma 40. 62 0 0 3 3 32
3 22018 Stella 41. 61 2 2 2 2 32
4 22080 Johnny B 44. 08 2 2 2 1 31
22039 The Pi No Ti nme 1 4 1 1 31
22035 Ace 47.59 1 3 1 4 29
22088 Cash 42.13 0 4 1 3 26
22105 Mati | da 45. 08 0 3 2 5 26
22030 Java No Tinme 0 3 1 6 24
22098 Layl a 38. 47 1 1 2 4 22
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Shelley Permann
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 16003  Avi shai 47.70 0 1 2 2 13
2 16028 Mat ri x 39. 67 0 0 2 6 12

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: O



Saturday, October 20, 2012
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Shelley
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

1 P22021 Sookie 47. 15 2 1 2 1 26

2 P22028 Cus No Tinme 1 1 2 3 21
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Shelley
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

1 P16019 Poet 49. 32 1 1 2 3 21

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:
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. 0%



D st ance:
Pl ace

26015
26002
26009
26013
26028
26010
26003

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

22039
22003
22018
22011
22092
22034
22083
22088
22066
22030
22098
22062

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 16016
16023
3 16003

N

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 12008

178 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Lot us
Thrill
Artem s
Ilia
Chaos!
Bounder
Wedgi e

178 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

The Pi
Gem
Stella
Sel ene
Tag!
Spirit
Fanme( US)
Cash
Rhymne
Java
Layl a
Leah

175 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Crui se
Yao M ng
Avi sha

175 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Phaser

64 seconds

Saturday, October 20, 2012

Ti me

46.
50.
65.
. 89
.47

44
51
No
No

64 seconds

14
69
29

Ti me
Ti me

Ti me

43.
49.
50.
54.
55.
39.
39.
75.
51.
55.

No

49
59
61
35
84
17
25
52
05
80
Ti e

Absent

66 seconds

Ti me

49.
62.
86.

70 seconds

38
38
62

Ti me

61. 60

Advanced Standard

Advanced
TFl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
1.29 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Advanced
TFl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
11.52 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
0. 00 0

Advanced
TFl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
20. 62 0

Advanced
TFl ts R
0. 00 0

26 inch Judge:

22

16

12 inch Judge:

S

OCOFrRPRFPLPOFRNDN

i nch Judge:

S

O OO PFrRFRPPFPOOOOO

i nch Judge:

S

o o

S

0

F

OOPFrRRFrRPF OO

F

OFRP P OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

F

=

F

Shel | ey Per mann

E

PP, OOOOO

Scor e

10. 00
10. 00
21.29
25. 00
25.00
Elim
Elim

Shel | ey Per mann

E

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

Scor e

.00
00
00
.00
00
00
5.00
16. 52
20. 00
25.00
Elim

mooooo

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Shel | ey Per mann

E

o o

Scor e

0. 00
20. 00
45. 62

Qualified

Shel | ey Per mann

E

0

Scor e

20. 00



12005 W cked W t hdr awn

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, October 20, 2012
Performance |l Standard

Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Shelley Pernann
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22001 Dyl an 42.90 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P22008 Jack 49. 43 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 P22018 Cobba 56. 03 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
4 P22028 Cus 81.76 14. 76 0 1 0 0 19.76
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Shelley Permann
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16019 Poet 63.91 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P16033 Roscoe 66. 76 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P12007 Bentl ey 78. 25 11. 25 0 1 0 0 16. 25

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

4

Percent Qualified: 42. 9%



Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 26013 Ilia 34.75
2 26007 Pace 39.09
3 26009 Artenis 8. 09
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 22083 Fame( US) 37.32
2 22034  Spirit 38. 35
3 22100 Kar ma 36.91
4 22088 Cash 31.81
22098 Layl a 38.10
22030 Java 47.03
22035 Ace 50. 37
22010 Fi xx 27.27

Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 12008 Phaser 37.31
2 12005 Wcked 63. 53
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Tot al
Tot al

Saturday, October 20, 2012
Advanced Snooker

26 inch Judge: Shelley Pernann

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs
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Saturday, October 20, 2012
Performance || Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Shelley Pernann

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P22028 Cus 50. 06 143 1+7 1+4 27 44
2 P22018 Cobba 12. 80 1+0 0 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Saturday, October 20, 2012
Advanced Jumpers

Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 37 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Shelley Permann
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 26010 Bounder 29. 58 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 26009 Artenis 33.56 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 26003  Wedgi e 24. 39 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
4 26028 Chaos! 24.48 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
26002  Thrill 24.84 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
26013 Ilia No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 37 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Shelley Pernmann
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 22034  Spirit 21.49 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 22039 The Pi 22.03 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
3 22035 Ace 33.00 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
4 22055 Ki r ek 51. 44 14. 44 0 0 0 0 14. 44
22085 Nakoma No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22030 Java 30. 62 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 40 seconds

Saturday, October 20, 2012
Performance |l Jumpers

Per f ormance ||

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S
1 P22001 Dyl an 22.57 0.00 0 0
2 P22003 Bogi e 27.99 0.00 0 0
3 P22028 Gus 33. 07 0.00 0 0

P22018 Cobba No Ti me 0.00 0 0

P22020 Ti zzy

Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 40 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 P12007 Bentl ey

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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